
BCI TUESDAY MORNING #11 #11s
Total = 30 Miles +/-1071' Total = 26.5 Miles SHORT CUT +/-967'

@ @
Miles Go Dist Miles Go Dist

0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1 0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1
0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1 0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1
0.2 R UNIVERSITY 1.6 0.2 R UNIVERSITY / 3.1
1.8 R CAMPUS 1.4 3.3 to EASTBLUFF (name change) / 1.3
3.2 L VON KARMAN / 0.6 Short SKIPS
3.8 to NEWPORT PL 0.1 Cut: Campus
3.9 L DOVE 0.3 Turn Von Karmen,Newport
4.2 R QUAIL 0.6 Over Dove
4.8 L BIRCH 0.7 Quail
5.5 L MESA / 0.5 Birch
6.0 to Bayview Trail (@end of Mesa) 0.4 Mesa
6.4 R Bayview Trail (@ Jamboree) 0.4 Bayview Trail
6.8 R EASTBLUFF / 1.4
8.2 to FORD (name change) / 0.7 4.6 to FORD (name change) / 0.8
8.9 to BONITA CYN (name change) 0.5 5.4 to BONITA CYN (name change) 0.4
9.4 R MESA VIEW 0.1 5.8 R MESA VIEW 0.1
9.5 L FORD 0.3 5.9 L FORD 0.3
9.8 R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 6.2 R SAN MIGUEL 1.4

11.1 L PACIFIC VIEW / BAYWOOD 0.4 7.6 L PACIFIC VIEW / BAYWOOD 0.4
11.5 R MARGUERITE 1.5 8.0 R MARGUERITE 1.5
13.0 L OCEAN 0.3 9.5 L OCEAN 0.2
13.3 FL POPPY 0.3 9.7 FL POPPY 0.3
13.6 R PCH 2.1 10.0 R PCH 2.1
15.7 R into 12.1 R into 

RUBY'S DATE SHACK RUBY'S DATE SHACK
PCH @ Crystal Cove PCH @ Crystal Cove

15.7 NW Crystal Cove Trail (class 1) 1.3 12.1 NW Crystal Cove Trail (class 1) 1.4
17.0 R Crystal Cove Trail (class 1) 0.2 13.5 R Crystal Cove Trail (class 1) 0.1
17.2 R PELICAN POINT 0.0 13.6 R PELICAN POINT 0.0
17.2 L PCH 0.8 13.6 L PCH 0.8
18.0 L POPPY 0.3 14.4 L POPPY 0.3
18.3 FR OCEAN 0.3 14.7 FR OCEAN 0.3
18.6 R MARGUERITE 0.2 15.0 R MARGUERITE 0.2
18.8 L BAYSIDE 2.6 15.2 L BAYSIDE 2.6
21.4 R Newport Dunes Trail (class1) 0.6 17.8 R Newport Dunes Trail (class1) 0.7
22.0 L BACK BAY DRIVE 3.3 18.5 L BACK BAY DRIVE 3.2
25.3 L Eastbluff Trail (side path) 0.2 21.7 L Eastbluff Trail (side path) 0.3
25.5 L Bayview Trail (side path) 0.2 22.0 L Bayview Trail (side path) 0.2
25.7 BL San Diego Creek Trail (cl 1) 2.7 22.2 BL San Diego Creek Trail (cl 1) 2.7
28.4 R MICHELSON 1.2 24.9 R MICHELSON 1.2
29.6 R ROYCE 0.2 26.1 R ROYCE 0.2
29.8 R BEECH TREE LN 0.1 26.3 R BEECH TREE LN 0.1
29.9 R UCP Parking Lot 0.1 26.4 R UCP Parking Lot 0.1
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Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson
PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org
http://ridewithgps.com/routes/11629804 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/21690293
Comments? Mailto:bill@bikeirvine.org 2 Sided


